
È

4

Branch I

Branch II

DIV X

DIV J
DIV N

DIV I

DIV A

DIV E

DIV F

DIV SDP-50

IRAWS-3

ICP
Helibase

DP-2

H-1

H-40

Dip-1

Dip-2

Centerville
Spike

MRB

CMD-2

DP-60

Smith
Creek
Fire

Dip-3

Dip-4

DP-80
DP-90

H-20

Dip-7

H-5

H-7

Dip-8

DP-30

Draft-3

H-60

Dip-6

Dip-5

Draft-1

Draft-2

Draft-3

BANKS-LOWMAN HWY

GR
IM

ES
CR

EE
K

ALDER CREEK

GRIMES PASS

GRIMES CREEK-SUMMIT FLAT

IDA CITY-HORSESHOE BEND

1211109871211

161718
1314151617181314

212019
2423222120192423

282930
2526272829302526

333231
36353433323135 36

4561235 4
612

11
91210 898

7
71211

13141513 1614 1617 1718 18

1 61 5 43 245623

11 128 9 10 771211 8 910

14 13 1715 1817 16 161814 1315

212023 24 192220 2119242322

29 2826 25 3027282930252627

333231363534333231363534

451 623456123

987121110912 871110

98 10

1517 16

22

27

34

345

1098

151617

24232224 2123 21201922 2021 1920

2526

23

25 272826 28293027 2928 3029

3634 3536 3335 31 3234 3333 323132

45

8 9

1617

2120

2829

3332

45

98

2120

29 28

32 33

115°45'0"W

115°46'0"W

115°46'0"W

115°47'0"W

115°47'0"W

115°48'0"W

115°48'0"W

115°49'0"W

115°49'0"W

115°50'0"W

115°50'0"W

115°51'0"W

115°51'0"W

115°52'0"W

115°52'0"W

115°53'0"W

115°53'0"W

115°54'0"W

115°54'0"W

115°55'0"W

115°55'0"W

115°56'0"W

115°56'0"W

115°57'0"W

115°57'0"W

115°58'0"W

115°58'0"W

115°59'0"W

115°59'0"W

116°0'0"W

116°0'0"W
44

°7'
0"N 44
°7'

0"N

44
°6'

0"N 44
°6'

0"N

44
°5'

0"N 44
°5'

0"N

44
°4'

0"N 44
°4'

0"N

44
°3'

0"N 44
°3'

0"N

44
°2'

0"N 44
°2'

0"N

44
°1'

0"N 44
°1'

0"N

44
°0'

0"N 44
°0'

0"N

43
°59

'0"
N

43
°59

'0"
N

43
°58

'0"
N

43
°58

'0"
N

43
°57

'0"
N

43
°57

'0"
N

43
°56

'0"
N

43
°56

'0"
N

43
°55

'0"
N

43
°55

'0"
N

43
°54

'0"
N

43
°54

'0"
N

43
°53

'0"
N

43
°53

'0"
N

È

4 FAA Obsticles

ÑÓ Camp
! Drop Point
88 Fire Location
ÑÔ§ Helibase
â Helispot
Úð Incident Command Post
""̄̄ÿ ▯ Mobile Weather Unit

ÑÕ Repeater
?> MRB

ÑØ Water Source
AA AA Powerlines

I.A. Boundary/Closure Area
T.F.R. (4/2708)
Banks Lowman Highway
Primary Routes to Interior
Roads
Protection Boundary
Fire Boundary

0 0.65 1.3 1.95 2.6
Miles ±Air Operations Map

TFR Effective July 20th - August 2nd
Whiskey Complex
ID-BOF-000424

LABLE LAT LONG
Centerville 
Spike 115° 54.405' W 43° 53.688' N
CMD-1 116° 1.827' W 43° 59.546' N
CMD-2 115° 48.178' W 44° 1.231' N
Dip-1 115° 50.404' W 43° 57.984' N
Dip-2 115° 51.328' W 43° 59.880' N
Dip-3 115° 50.223' W 43° 59.090' N
Dip-4 115° 55.140' W 43° 57.160' N
Dip-5 115° 52.917' W 43° 55.233' N
Dip-6 115° 54.350' W 43° 53.200' N
Dip-7 115° 53.120' W 43° 58.640' N
Dip-8 115° 51.259' W 43° 58.439' N
DP-2 115° 54.570' W 44° 3.155' N
DP-30 115° 52.460' W 44° 2.554' N
DP-50 115° 50.511' W 44° 1.223' N
DP-60 115° 53.243' W 43° 59.927' N
DP-80 115° 55.101' W 43° 59.097' N
DP-90 115° 56.786' W 43° 58.900' N
Draft-1 115° 54.933' W 43° 53.183' N
Draft-2 115° 52.933' W 43° 55.017' N
Draft-3 115° 52.633' W 43° 55.533' N
Draft-3 115° 52.380' W 43° 55.010' N
H-1 115° 52.787' W 44° 0.450' N
H-20 115° 55.456' W 44° 2.976' N
H-40 115° 49.155' W 44° 2.020' N
H-5 115° 52.824' W 43° 59.439' N
H-60 115° 47.652' W 44° 1.585' N
H-7 115° 53.630' W 44° 0.119' N
Helibase 115° 57.580' W 44° 5.113' N
ICP 115° 57.727' W 44° 5.293' N
IRAWS-3 115° 57.975' W 43° 59.485' N
MRB 115° 54.577' W 43° 53.271' N
Smith 
Creek Fire 115° 47.318' W 43° 58.727' N


